NURSING TIMETABLES
LECTURE PERIODS

TIME

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

0900 - 0950

1000 - 1050

NO2

NO2

1100 - 1150

NO3

NO3

1200 - 1250

1300 - 1350

1400 - 1450

1500 - 1550

NO1

NO1

NO5

NO5

1600 - 1650

1700 - 1750

NO6

NO7

NO4

NO7

NO04 NO6

LABORATORY PERIODS

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

0900 - 0950

1000 - 1050

N20

N30

N40

N50

N60

1100 - 1150

1200 - 1250

N21

N31

N41

N51

N61

1300 - 1350

1400 - 1450

N22

N24

1500 - 1550

1600 - 1650

N23

N32

N42

N34

N33

N44

N43

N52

N54

N53

N62

N64

NG63

CLIN

CALS

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

0900 - 0950

1000 - 1050

1100 - 1150

N N N
70 |71 | 72

N N N
73 |74 |75

N N N
76 |71 | 77

N N N
78 |74 |79

1200 - 1250

1300 - 1350

1400 - 1450

1500 - 1550
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